
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1330801021010000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 7,968

CAMA #: 133 08 0 10 21 010 00 0 00
Sec: 8 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal: 1801 SE LOTT ST 

CORE00074
CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

    

Owner: THA INC Legal: LOTT ST LOT 8 COLO AC SUB NO 2

Tax Year Type Statement #

2024 RL 425210

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 513.63 513.63 1,027.26

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202985831-1 12/19/2024

513.63 0.00

12/19/2024

0.00

1 513.63

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

513.63

Lawyers Title

Check #Name/Amnt: 9294                Lawyers Title                          513.63

203031575-1 05/02/2025

513.63 0.00

05/02/2025

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

513.63

0.00

0.00

**********

513.63

CoreLogic - 
Cotality

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 513.63 513.63 0.00 1,027.26

1,027.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

5/13/2025 6:27:43 PM


